O marimurumendii

-
www.ehunmilak.com

PUESTO DORSAL CORREDOR TIEMPO_TOT DIF AGORTA PAGORRIAGA KIZKITZA ATXURTXA ATXURTXA KIZKITZA ARRIARAN AGORTA
1 2001  BAUTISTA SUREDA, ALEIX
2 2136 ARANTZAMENDI ALKORTA, INIGO
3 2023 COSTA PUIGPELAT, MARC
4 2064  MARTIN GOMEZ, DAVID
5 2142 PRAT SENDRA, ADRIA
6 2005  ALZAGA PENA, PEDRO
7 2260  PUIGARNAU CASTELLO, FELIP
8 2118 MUROZ SANZ, DAVID
9 2008 RUIZ SANCHEZ, INGRID
10 2180  DIONISIO ELIAS, AITOR
11 2110  LEJARRAGA, ENEKO
12 2082 PUJANA CONDE, MIKEL
13 2163  GARITAGOITIA GARITAGOITIA, ANDER
14 2158 CANONICO MARTIN, GONZALO
15 2255  ALTOLAGUIRRE MUNDUATE, IGOR
16 2176 ~ LEGORBURU ISASTI, IRAITZ
17 2184  FERNANDEZ SANTA CRUZ, ASIER
18 2224 VILLARAN ANDOAIN, MIKEL
19 2038 ALZAGA PENA, GONZALO
20 2121  GUTIERREZ TOLEDO, JULIO ENRIQUE
21 2181  ETXEBERRIA OKARIZ, ANDER
22 2007  AGUIRREGOMEZCORTA URIARTE, SERGIO
23 2106  BOUZO SIMEON, SANTIAGO
24 2143 IGLESIAS INSAUSTI, AMAIUR

25 2195 SAIZ IZQUIERDO, OSCAR



26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

2092

2152

2159

2077

2167

2243

2071

2154

2039

2245

2204

2117

2056

2048

2088

2100

2155

2185

2170

2213

2182

2162

2018

2115

2057

2029

2083

2050

2108

RODRIGO IBARRA, ALEX

OLANO BERAZA, IOSU

MARCO PASTOR, XIMO

ANDOLA, INIGO

PEREZ DE EULATE, ION
MITXELENA FERNANDEZ, GORKA
GOMEZ GALBE, ANDRES
FERNANDEZ CRUZ, JAVIER

PALOU MURIOZ, JORDI

IZA REKAKOETXEA, ASIER
OIARBIDE UGARTEMENDIA, ASIER
ZARAGOZA GARCIA, JOSE AMABLE
PAREDES BELTRAN, KEPA
FERNANDEZ CUURANA, MARC ANTONI
TREBOLAZABALA HURTADO, JAVIER
NADAL CARDENAS, BERNAT
PEREZ SANCHEZ, SARA

SANCHEZ LLORENTE, RUBEN
HALLNEBY, JOHNNY
ARRIZABALAGA ELIZBURU, INAKI
OTAMENDI, ANDER

ROTETA SALSAMENDI, JOSU

SANZ ELDUAYEN, IZASKUN
ZABALZA CRIADO, ANGEL

ZABALA ICARAN, XABI

ALVAR LOPEZ, PABLO

RISUENO GARCIA, XABIER
SALAMANCA FERRA, ANDRES

GALLO FERNANDEZ, RAUL




55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

2021

2198

2059

2172

2069

2047

2049

2169

2015

2166

2044

2128

2075

2200

2060

2028

2225

2127

2249

2112

2125

2242

2196

2043

2055

2086

2208

2052

2032

VIUDEZ BLAZQUEZ, ROBERTO
DORRONSORO AIZPURUA, XABIER
LABIANO IDOY, IKER

LIZARDI ITURRIZA, IKER
REQUENA JUAREZ, JOSE
BERNAOLA, ADUR

UBEDA, IBON

RIVERA MIRANDA, ROBERTO

DEL POZO PEREZ, ASIER

AGIRRE ARRATIBEL, JOSE IGNACIO
CASTILLO FERNANDEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL
RUBIO, RAUL

FLORENCIO CABRE, NURIA
URTEAGA REBOLLAR, IKER
IRASTORTZA ARANBURU, MIKEL
REMON OCHOA, ALEJANDRO
CAUSERA VALERO, VICENTE
VICENTE SANCHEZ, JAIRO
FRANCES CORTES, EDUARDO
ARAIZTEGI ARANBURU, OIER
MUJIKA CALVILLO, AITOR
MARTINEZ DE SANTOS, XABIER
GUERRA AMUNDARAIN, JULEN
JAUREGI ORMAZABAL, INAKI
LOPEZ PEHSE, EDUARDO

AUSINA NAVARRO, CARLOS
DELGADO HERRERO, BEATRIZ
AZKARATE MARTINEZ, AITOR

SAUS COMA, MIQUEL




84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

2102

2081

2107

2041

2042

2084

2094

2068

2201

2141

2076

2123

2090

2222

2171

2037

2031

2216

2004

2111

2206

2232

2053

2207

2072

2030

2241

2061

2130

ABARRATEGUI LEZA, JON
GUINALDO MANCEBO, LORENA
MARTINEZ NAVARRO, ANGEL
URIBARRI MARTINEZ, AINARA
CORADA, GORKA

GUTIERREZ GIL, DAVID

MARTIN LOPEZ, PABLO
ASURABARRENA ZIPITRIA, EGOITZ
MATEOS DE LA HOZ, EGOITZ
SANCHEZ SALVADOR, AMALIA
ARREGI URTEAGA, UNAI

BENITO BARRIO, ISI

MARTIN LOPEZ, RUTH

SANZ DE GALDEANO MARTIN, SERGIO
CEREZO SANZ, IONE

SANCHEZ GONZALEZ, GUSTAVO
CEREZO PAREDES, SANTI
GOLMAYO AIESTARAN, GARAZI
ALDASORO ALBERRO, JOSEBA
DIAZ PEREZ, CRISTINA

DE LA FUENTE DEL RINCON, ROSANA
SIERRA MENDOZA, NAGORE
SERNA PAREDES, CARLOS
AGUILAR MEDINA, JOSU

DIEZ SORIANO, UNAI

CEBRIAN AROSTEGI, MARTIN
ELORTZA ZUFIAURRE, JON
CASTILLO ESTEBAN, BRUNO

SAUERS, VALERIE




113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

2193

2256

2087

2040

2065

2217

2025

2113

2261

2219

2011

2133

2135

2095

2014

2183

2157

2199

2006

2010

2240

2109

2175

2046

2233

2239

2150

2026

2197

PUEYO BENAQUE, DAVID
CARRASBAL ONIEVA, JAVIER
FUENTES LOPEZ, ISRAEL

LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRO
GALLEGO LOPEZ, MARCOS
SAITUA DEUSTO, XABIER

LIZASO URRIOLABEITIA, ISMAEL
SIMO ALONSO, GABRIEL

PEREZ TEIXIDOR, DAMIAN
PAJARES DIAZ, VICTOR

ALBISU, RAFAEL

ROMAN RODRIGUEZ, JAVI
CUADRADO VICENTE, FERNANDO
MARTIN LOPEZ, JAVIER

READE, KIRSTY

ROSALENY PEREZ, JOSE

BADIOLA UNDABEITIA, IKER
CAUSERA VALERO, BORJA
MESTRE MESEGUER, ANTONI
PEREZ REGUERA, IZASKUN

LARIZ EGUIA, IBAI

CASTILLO RAMIREZ, JOSE MANUEL
URIARTE GUTIERREZ-SOLANA, XABI
BAEZA RECHE, XAVI

ALONSO CORRALES, JULIAN
RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, JOSE RAMON
IZAGIRRE BENGOETXEA, VALENTIN
ZABALA BARANDIARAN, IKER

CANO LLORENS, ALBERTO




142 2205 GIRBES GALLEGO, JOSE RAMON

143 2022 JAROMIRSKA, ELZBIETA
144 2178 GORI GARATE, OIER

145 2214 SANDOVAL MIGUEL, ISABEL

146 2265 GIL HERRERA, JUAN

147 2024 RODRIGUEZ MUNOZ, OSKAR
148 2120 CEBRIAN FUENTE, MARI MAR
149 2119 RUIZ DE LA TORRE ACHA, ARITZ
150 2247 CANCIO FERNANDEZ, JORGE
151 2134 ARAMBURU NUREZ, JON ANDER
152 2186 PARRA LARREA, LANDER

153 2164 ZUBIA AZKUE, AITOR

154 2151 CORRAL RUBIRA, BEGONA

155 2145 URIBARRI MARTINEZ, NAGORE
156 2098 MORA FERNANDEZ, GONZALO
157 2017 TORREBADELLA MAYOR, YOLANDA
158 2138 ROBLES ARRASATE, MARIA

159 2191 CASTILLO RAMIREZ, LORENZO
160 2235 GUTIERREZ BLANCO, SERGIO
161 2096 GIRBES GALLEGO, SERGIO

162 2156 GARCIA FAYOS, JULIO

163 2080 CAMARASA, JUANVI

164 2019 ALMARCHA PARRA, DESIDERIO
165 2033 CORTIADA COLL, JORDI

166 2144 ZABALA OTEGI, MIKEL

167 2105 ETXEBERRIA IRIONDO, INAKI
168 2093 RODRIGUEZ MARTIN, NURIA

169 2085 POLICARPIO QUERALT, JOSE

170 2103 RODRIGUEZ NIETO, JUAN CARLOS



171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

2215

2212

2226

2203

2257

2146

2250

2259

2223

2254

2074

2073

2016

2116

2101

2220

2252

2161

2099

2139

2063

2054

2174

2168

2165

2234

2009

VILLARREAL ROLLAN, JOSEBA
GORNI RAMIREZ, ALAI
MORALES HIGELMO, GUILLEM
LOIDI ALBERRO, UNAI

MARIN SANCHEZ, VIRGINIA
FIDALGO BORRAJO, MANUEL
RIBAS RECASENS, NURIA
DIEZ ARARNA, IBAN

ALBERRO ANTOLIN, JOSU
DIEZ GARCIA, MIKEL
MTZ-ARAMAYONA, ANIA
ETAYO MACAZAGA, JAVIER
SANCHEZ GOMEZ, HELIODORO
ARQUES SANZ, ESTEBAN
IVORRA RUIZ, JORDI

ORTIZ AROCA, MARIANO
FADRIQUE FADRIQUE, PEIO
OTAMENDI MADUERO, AITOR
MARIN GARCIA, LOLA
ALCARRAZ ESPELTA, JAUME
BERENGUER RIUS, JOAN
JONSSON, ROBERT

ORTIZ DE ELGEA GOMEZ, PEDRO MARI
BARRIO GUINALDO, DANI
PEREZ GARCIA, ANA CRISTINA
DOKTAR, LINDA

NOVILLO BRICENO, JUAN CARLOS




